Adheres to current U.S. Army and National Athletic Trainers’ Association protocols for heat illness treatment
•	 Polar Skin Mini-Mesh,™ a unique smart textile with a hydrofunctional polymer that allows for liquid absorptive
capacity 350% greater than basis weight
•	 ArcticAqua,™ a proprietary solution that prevents rigidity at temperatures well below 0°F while providing the requisite
moisture to support evaporative, convective and conductive cooling without drying out
•	 C.O.R.E.™
•	 The improved four-layer flat design that includes the existing outer blanket layer plus two cooling pads and one inner
pad that provides maximum cooling retention

BEAT the Heat with Polar Skin
POLAR SKIN™ Cooling Systems
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS
Standard:	 L 14 in. x W 12 in. x H 7 in.
Weight: 2 lb 3.2 oz
Large: L 18.5 in. x W 13 in. x H 9.5 in
Weight: 2 lb 13 oz
Backpack:	 L 19.5 in. x W 15 in. x D 7.5 in.
Weight: 3 lb 13 oz
UNIT SIZE COLOR ITEM# NSN#
Polar Skin Ice Sheet Single Sheet - ZZ-0668  6532-01-653-6054
Polar Skin Ice Sheet Double Sheet - ZZ-0669 ----
Polar Skin Ice Sheet Triple Sheet - ZZ-0755 ----
Polar Skin Ice Sheet, Large Large Sheet - ZZ-0758 ----
Polar Skin Comprehensive Cooling System - ZZ-0674 ----
Polar Skin C2 Ice Pack Bundle Bundle - ZZ-0675 ----
Polar Skin Complete Care Pack Complete Care RED 80-0451 ----
Polar Skin Cooler Standard RED ZZ-0682 ----
Polar Skin Cooler Standard BLK ZZ-0759 ----
Polar Skin Cooler Large BLK ZZ-0756 ----
Polar Skin Complete Care Backpack Single BLK 80-0543 ----
Polar Skin Complete Care Backpack Double BLK 80-0544 ----
Polar Skin Cooling Collar Collar - ZZ-0670 ----
ITEM# NSN#
ZZ-0670 ----
REV121823
Polar Skin  Complete Care Backpack